SHIBUYA ULTIMA RC PRO G2 Sight Part Assembly Diagram B & B

URG2-6

URG2-7 /F

URG2-8

URG2-9
UCG2-5-9R
UCG2-5-9L

URG2-6

UCG2-5-9R
UcG2-5-9L

URG2-4

-
o

e

"

URG2-5

o

URP-1L | &

~ >
\ﬁ E \\\“\\M %-—Hex Wrench 2. 5mm

@

RNV-5
PB-9
UL-45" UL-11
UL-12

UL-10

\ _~Hex Wrench 1. 5mm

__—Hex Wrench 2mm

e “Hex Wrench 3mm

L
AR-8_AR-9 URIV-3 ~
Vo PB-9 I
\ \ura2- .
| xURG% 3 Lt -
' URIV-11-.0 * HH“‘~RH
UL-39- UCP-12 <
~ = .
SH-14- @
DURN-2—__
Sure T URIV-8L  pRiv-14. U5
-\ q | F
\ 1 \ f —1E—
\ UeP-12 \/ ARA5-2
| A / _ L)
b URIV-13  UL-9 ) E‘ ani ST
UCP-12 URIV-7 /
) : UCT-12
URP-18 B RW-11 org
S UeP-12~, 53#/ URIV-6  UL-1
s €



SHIBUYA ULTIMA RC PRO G2 Sight Part List #B&u#

HeRES e Part Description B T nE Part Description
AR-8 NARTFvryTRL Max15 Cap Screw M4x15 URIV-5 BLARI520HK Drive Shaft 520
AR-9 AETvv— M4 Lock Washer M4 URIV-6 ILAR—3v/7 Elevation Knob
AR-15 HALEY Sight Pin URIV-7 Oy%o5 7Oy AR—4— Locking Block Spacer
AR-15-2 <—h— Dot for Shibuya Sight Pin URIV-8L A=) TL—k Scale Plate (equal spacing)
BL-3 RATFFRE Xy Tl M5x12 Cap Screw M5x12 URIV-9 b1 Windage Guide Rod
EX-11 F4A4ar Ty v— M4 Nylon Washer M4 URIV-10 5 (TRC Bearing for Recurve Windage Unit
EX-13 AL No.10-24 Screw for Mounting Block #10-24 URIV-11 B+ Bearing for Drive Shaft
PB-9 PVCTIwyirv— PVC Washer URIV-12 HA¥ LAY/ —RC Dial Stopper
SX-14 I)9HRT)Y Click Ball Spring URIV-13 av¥>45Jnvy Locking Block
UCG2-5-9R/9L | RYTF I THRTav94F RH/LH Polygonal Carbon Extension 9 RH/LH URIV-14 )7 AR—H¥—RC Rear Spacer RC
UCP-12 +F T/l M2x4 Countersunk Screw M2x4 URG2-1 UG Ik PRO Single Mount
UCT-12 JIVNI 9T — NL-3 Nord-Lock Washer NL-3 URG2-2 AT LIk PRO Double Mount
UCT-13 NANRMEEF vy T M3x6 Low Head Cap Screw M3x6 URG2-3 754wk PRO Bracket
UL-5 ZAVRRAR—H— X- Lock Front Spacer URG2-4 ILA—32/3—250 Elevation Bar 250
uL-9 OvoRFYY Lock Spring URG2-5 BLA250E 4K Drive Shaft 250
uL-10 Do FLiN— Release Lever URG2-6 <> k/TPRO Mount Knob
uL-11 L/\—HH Release Lever Pin URG2-7 ATLURR—IL Stainless Ball
uL-12 LN—=RFYo 5 Release Lever Spring URG2-8 TIURRTYLYG Mount Spring
UL-15 AT —4IN Indicator Pin-In URG2-9 tYr R 21— TS M5x3 Flat Point Set Screw M5x3
UL-16 AT r—AR—0UT Indicator Pin-Out URP-9 YARED Ry IS—/T Sight Pin Knob
UL-23 YLDy v— M3 Flat Washer M3 URP-18 I5295—FRC RC (PRO) Blank Tape
UL-39 >4 R—IL Nylon Click Ball URP-19L I529FL—k Blank Plate
UL-44 NATTF vy Tl M3x4 Cap Screw M3x4 - RALUF 1.5mm Hex Key Wrench 1.5mm
uUL-45 TYrRYY 21— IFHFE M3x3 Hollow Point Set Screw M3x3 - RALUF 2mm Hex Key Wrench 2mm
UL-46 tyb R 21— F 5 M3x6 Flat Point Set Screw M3x6 - NALYTF 2.5mm Hex Key Wrench 2.5mm
ULT-2 BASAH— Windage Slider - RALYF 3mm Hex Key Wrench 3mm
ULT-4 HARED R yr8— Sight Pin Locker
ULT-5 T—I13—Tvv M3 Tapered Washer M3
ULT-9 BLADHR—k Drive Shaft Support
URIV-1 TOvIRE Aperture Block Base
URIV-2 ILAR—32/3—520 Elevation Bar 520
URIV-3 ILR—avs4L¥IL Elevation Dial
URIV-4 D4 T—IH A JLRC Windage Dial




	スライド 1
	スライド 2

